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レフリー： 斉藤　　徹

2122

順　位　表

第45回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

順位 No.

1年女子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2024/2/4

2119

2113

2118

2115

2109

2123

中札内ス

小山　佳澄　

3-3

石井　陽葵　

菊池　実生　

豊頃ス

1-3

3-4庄司　紬　　2101

2107

2116

2102

2114

2103

2120

坪坂　琉那　 札内南ス

石橋　千咲　

小山　珠妃　

佐藤　果穂　 士幌ス

神田　陽菜　

2024/2/4 12:23

1 白

記録

70.48

色

2 赤

70.91

73.87

タイム差 備考

0.81

0.43

0.00

75.18 4.70

71.293 黒

75.651 白

3.39

74.15 3.67

5 青

79.91 9.43

4.40

4 緑 76.59 6.11

74.88

4 緑

5 青

5.17

2 赤

2 赤

76.29 5.81

80.14 9.66

80.67 10.19

4 緑

10.58

11.53

1 白 81.06
82.01

3 黒

5 青

3 黒

札内ス 2-2

中札内ス

本別ス吉川　結葵　

鹿追ス

TEAM AXIS 

3-2

1-2

2-1

1-4

2-4

2-3

2-5

組順位

3-1

渡部　ひかる 芽室町ス 1-1

選手名 所　属

北野　葵結　 コニファー

古川　明日雫 札内南ス

横尾　愛茉　

1-5

上更別ス 3-5

2111

豊頃ス

柳沼　結楓　 中札内ス


